

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.1 & 2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NOS.6304-6305 OF 2012

BHAWNA GARG & ANR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(For directions/clarification of judgement dated 05/09/2012)

With I.A. Nos.3-4 in Civil Appeal Nos.6304-6305 of 2012  
(For correction/modification of judgement dated 05/09/2012)

I.A. Nos.6-7 in Civil Appeal Nos.6304-6305 of 2012  
(For intervention)

I.A. Nos.9-10 in Civil Appeal Nos.6304-6305 of 2012  
(For clarification of judgement dated 05/09/2012 and directions)

I.A. Nos.11 and 12 in Civil Appeal Nos.6304-6305 of 2012  
(For seeking permission for impleadment as petitioner)

I.A. No.5 and 8 in Civil Appeal No.6306 of 2012  
(For modification/correction, intervention and office report)

Date: 10/12/2012 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. L.R. Singh,Adv.  
Ms. Udita Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Kumar,Adv.  
  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohinder J.S. Rupal,Adv.  
  
Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Rituraj Biswas,Adv.  
Ms. Sujaya Bardhan,Adv.  
  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.  
  
Mr. Amit Kumar,Adv.  
  
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.  
  
Mr. Siddharth Luthra,ASG (N.P.)  
Mr. D.L. Chidananda,Adv.  
Mr. R.K.Rathore,Adv.  
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The matters stand released.

To be listed after ensuing winter vacation.

[ Mahabir Singh ]  
Court Master

[ Sharda Kapoor ]  
Court Master