

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.1-2, 3-4, 6-7, 9-10, 11-12 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6304-6305 OF 2012

BHAWNA GARG & ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for correction/modification of Judgment dated 5.9.2012 and intervention and clarification of judgment dt.5.9.2012 and direction and seeking permission for impleadment as petitioner and office report)

WITH I.A.Nos.5& 8 in C.A.NO.6306/2012

(For modification/correction and intervention and office report)

Date: 14/01/2013 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh Rupal,Adv.

Mr.K.V.Viswanathan, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr.Rituraj Chjoudhary, Adv.

Ms.Sujaya Bardhan, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv

Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr.Avijit Mani Tripathi, Adv.

Mr.D.S.Mahra, Adv.

Mr.Anuradha Mutatkar, Adv.

: 2 :

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Objections, if any, to the applications in two weeks' time finally.
Call thereafter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master