

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6304-6305 OF 2012

BHAWNA GARG & ANR Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for CLARIFICATION/DIRECTION and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6306 of 2012
(With office report)

Date: 10/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Mohinder Jit Singh,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv
Ms. Sushma Suri ,Adv
Mr. D.S. Mahra ,Adv
Mr. Amit Kumar ,Adv

Mr. Amit Kumar

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

|
|
|[KALYANI GUPTA]
|COURT MASTER

| |
|[SHARDA KAPOOR]
|COURT MASTER